
Departments Department  Chair Phone Email
Anesthesiology and Critical Care Deborah Jean Culley, MD 662-3776  Deborah.Culley@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Biochemistry & Biophysics Kristen W. Lynch, PhD 573-7749 klync@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Biostatistics, Epidemiology & Enrique F. Schisterman, PhD 573-5447  Enrique.Schisterman@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Cancer Biology Lewis Chodosh, MD, PhD 898-1321 chodosh@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Cell & Developmental Biology Nancy A. Speck, PhD 746-5013 nancyas@upenn.edu
Dermatology George Cotsarelis, MD 662-2399 cotsarel@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Emergency Medicine Benjamin C. Sun, MD, MPP 662-6698 Benjamin.Sun@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Family Medicine and Community Health Richard C. Wender, MD 662-8573  Richard.Wender@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Genetics Daniel J. Rader, MD 573-4176 rader@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Medical Ethics & Health Policy Steven Joffe, MD, MPH - Interim Chair 898-3055 joffes@upenn.edu
Medicine Michael S. Parmacek, MD 662-3140 michael.parmacek@uphs.upenn.edu
Microbiology Frederic D. Bushman, PhD 573-8732 bushman@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neurology Frances Jensen, MD 349-8275 Frances.Jensen@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neuroscience John. A. Dani, PhD 898-9547 johndani@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neurosurgery Daniel Yoshor, MD 349-8325 Daniel.Yoshor@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Obstetrics & Gynecology Elizabeth Howell, MD, MPP 662-7803 Elizabeth.Howell1@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Ophthalmology Joan O'Brien, MD 662-8657 JOBrien@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Orthopaedic Surgery L. Scott Levin, MD 662-3350 scott.levin@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Otorhinolaryngology Erica Thaler, MD - Interim Chair 662-4533 erica.thaler@uphs.upenn.edu
Path & Lab Medicine David Roth, MD, PhD 615-6510 david.roth2@pennmedicine upenn.edu
Pediatrics Joseph W. St. Geme, III, MD 590-2766 stgemeiiij@email.chop.edu
Physical Medicine & Rehab Timothy R. Dillingham, MD 893-2645 Timothy.Dillingham@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Physiology J. Kevin Foskett, PhD 898-1354 foskett@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Psychiatry Maria Oquendo, MD 662-2818 moquendo@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Radiation Oncology James M. Metz, MD 662-2428 METZ@XRT.UPENN.EDU
Radiology Mitchell D. Schnall, MD, PhD 662-3030 Mitchell.Schnall@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Surgery Ronald DeMatteo, MD 662-7539 Ronald.DeMatteo@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Systems Pharmacology & Translational
Therapeutics E. John Wherry, PhD 746-8141 wherry@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
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